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The specification of Wisdom Lamp 3 miner lamp

Model

Rated capacity

Rated voltage

Discharging time
LED working voltage

LED working current

Main light power

Main lighting luminous
Lamp lighting degree
initial lighting degree

Main light life span

Short circuit protect time
Life span of the battery

Dimensions

Weight

Wisdom Lamp 3A  Wisdom Lamp 3B Wisdom Lamp 3C

6.2Ah 4.4Ah 3.1Ah
3TV 37V 37V
13h 13h 16h
3.0V 3.0V 3.0V
0.52A 0.40A 0.27A
L6W 1.2W 0.8W
211lm 167Im 117lm
12000Lux 8500Lux 7000Lux
10000H 10000H 10000H
<320ps <320ps <320ps

1200 cycles
84x 69 x50mm

1200 cycles
84x 69 x50mm

1200 cycles
84x 69 x50mm

125g/175¢g

125g/175¢g 125g/175¢g

Wisdom Lamp 3D

2.2Ah

3.7V

24h

3.0V

0.37A

1.1W

1561m

8000Lux
10000H

<320ps

1200 cycles
84x 69 x50mm

125g/175¢g
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